Dolomiti Beer Trail

20/04/2019
Dolomiti Beer Trail 24K

24K - Camp. Vigili del fuoco

ELENCO ARRIVATI
Oolomifio-c trai
20/04/2019 - 21.42 | Risultati ufficiali | Pag. LI 2 n
Pos. MJ/F Cat. Pett. Cognome Nome Cat.1 Societa Risultato Diff. Naz.
1 1 1 1453 CAGNATI Luca JNDER50MVF BELLUNO 1:51:39 ITA
4 4 4 1454 DE PAOLI Mattia JNDER50M 2:10:14 0:18:34 ITA
5 5 5 1474 BEDIN Michele JNDER50M 2:10:28 0:18:48 ITA
8 8 1 1437 OLIVIERO Bosatelli Over50M 2:12:36 0:20:56 ITA
9 9 8 1449 DA PRA Olivo JNDER50NMVF BELLUNO 2:12:42 0:21:03 ITA
15 15 14 1456 SALVADOR Sandro JNDER50MVF BELLUNO 2:18:29 0:26:50 ITA
23 22 20 1440 CATALANO Giuseppe JNDERS50N 2:22:28 0:30:48 ITA
28 27 25 1443 CAMPREGHER Mauro JNDERS50N 2:24:43 0:33:04 ITA
30 29 27 1457 BIONDI Marco JNDERS50N 2:25:21 0:33:42 ITA
31 30 28 1473 PALLA Igor JNDERS50N 2:26:40 0:35:01 ITA
35 34 29 1414 GIURA Christian JNDERS50M 2:27:44 0:36:05 ITA
43 42 37 1471 BARP Demis JNDERS0ONANA ATL.FELTRE 2:30:49 0:39:09 ITA
44 43 38 1442 QUERCIA Carmine JNDER50M 2:31:26 0:39:47 ITA
46 45 6 1463 FERRARI Stefano Over50M 2:32:27 0:40:47 ITA
48 47 7 1452 MAHIOUBI Abdelaziz Over50M VF BELLUNO 2:34:07 0:42:28 ITA
52 50 43 1423 BARBERA William JNDER50M 2:35:06 0:43:26 ITA
57 55 47 1447 LAZZERI Francesco JNDERS50MN 2:35:44 0:44:05 ITA
59 57 10 1435 BONETTI Valentino Over50M 2:36:34 0:44:55 ITA
60 58 48 1432 ZACCHEO Antonio JNDER50M 2:36:50 0:45:11 ITA
70 66 54 1403 PALOMBINI Marco JNDERS50N 2:39:41 0:48:02 ITA
72 68 13 1420 SCALCON Roberto Over50M 2:39:55 0:48:15 ITA
80 75 15 1461 ARNESE Marco Over50M 2:42:49 0:51:09 ITA
85 79 16 1433 PISANI Domenico Over50M 2:43:20 0:51:41 ITA
94 87 70 1413 ANTENUCCI Andrea JNDERS50MN 2:45:43 0:54:04 ITA
98 91 73 1429 VACCHINI Marco JNDERS50N 2:46:41 0:55:02 ITA
100 93 20 1430 MAROLA Enzo Over50M 2:47:13 0:55:34 ITA
103 95 75 1401 GIAMMARIA Enrico JNDERS50MN 2:48:22 0:56:43 ITA
106 98 78 1417 SINI Ermanno JNDERS50N 2:48:44 0:57:05 ITA
113 104 21 1425 BEZZI Daniele Over50M VIGILI DEL FUOCO VENEZIA 2:50:25 05846 |TA
115 106 85 1411 CIMORELLI Luigi JNDERS50N 2:51:02 0:59:28 ITA
119 109 88 1448 CAMPREGHER Valerio JNDERS50M 2:51:57 1:00-18 ITA
131 120 95 1404 FOLTRAN Luca JNDER50M 2:53:28 1.01:48 ITA
132 121 96 1446 MICHELI Renzo JNDERS50MN 2:53:31 10151 ITA
133 122 26 1418 BRACCO Massimo Over50M 2:53:37 1.01:58 ITA
137 125 99 1476 DALLA CORTE Christian JNDER50M 2:54:40 1:03:00 ITA
138 126 100 1421 MONTIN Mirko JNDERS50NA.S.D. INTESATLETICA 2:54:46 L0307 ITA
146 133 106 1441 NATALE Giuseppe JNDERS0M 2:56:04 1:04:24 ITA
151 138 111 1402 FIORAVANTI Peppino JNDER50M 2:56:52 10513 ITA
157 142 115 1410 ZICHI Stefano JNDERS50MN 2:58:05 1:06:26 ITA
161 146 118 1412 MORSELLA Domenico Adrian JNDER50M 2:58:39 Lo7:00 ITA
167 152 123 1469 BRAGA Marco JNDER50M 3:00:12 1:08:33 ITA
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20/04/2019 - 21.42 | Risultati ufficiali

Pos.

178
181
183
186
189
191
195
201
205
220
224
225
228
230
237
239
273
285
307
311
312
314
317
318
319
329
352
385
398
412

M/F Cat.
160 130
162 132
164 134
20 17
169 33
171 34
175 35
181 143
183 145
195 151
196 152
197 153
200 45
202 157
208 161
209 162
232 56
239 178
257 190
260 68
261 69
262 70
265 72
266 73
267 194
274 201
287 209
309 227
319 85
328 238

Pett.

1444
1434
1406
1455
1416
1409
1460
1428
1458
1445
1467
1462
1450
1422
1407
1459
1408
1465
1431
1439
1470
1475
1451
1464
1426
1466
1405
1415
1427
1468

Cognome Nome

PILZER Gabriele
PELICIOLI Alessandro
VALLORANI Walter
VETTORATA Greta
ODOARDI Ivano
MOLINARO Sereno
MUSIO Eugenio
ROSSO Enrico

BREVI Lenni Moris
SEGNANA Enrico
NINNO Ivan
BELLOCCO Paolo
MOSENA Oscar
CHESSA Giovanni
VIEZZOLI Marco
COMI Andrea
PASETTI Andrea
LAMPERTI Sergio
VAGLIO LAURIN Andrea
CAPASSO Pietro
CAUSIN Genesio
PIZZOLATO Pier Paolo
RIGHES Dario
TAGLIARENI Antonio
MUSIU Gianluca
MAININI Fabio Carlo
VUTANO Davide
SPILINGA Andrea
BOLZON Giovanni Battist
SEMPRINI Stefano

Cat.1 Societa

JNDER50N
JNDER50N
JNDER50N
UNDERS50F
Over50M
Over50M
Over50M
JNDER50NVIGILI DEL FUOCO VENEZIA
JNDERS50N
JNDER50N
JNDER50N
JNDER50N
Over50M VF BELLUNO
JNDER50N
JNDER50N
JNDER50N
Over50M
JNDERS50N
JNDERS50N
Over50M
Over50M VIGILI DEL FUOCO VENEZIA
Over50M
Over50M VF BELLUNO
Over50M
JNDER50NVIGILI DEL FUOCO VENEZIA
JNDERS50N
JNDER50N
JNDER50N
Over50M VIGILI DEL FUOCO VENEZIA
JNDERS50N

Pag.

Risultato

3:02:31
3:03:20
3:04:46
3:05:29
3:06:01
3:06:45
3:07:45
3:10:22
3:10:57
3:14:36
3:15:37
3:15:38
3:16:24
3:17:23
3:19:33
3:20:23
3:28:14
3:30:38
3:42:13
3:42:17
3:43:00
3:43:18
3:44:09
3:46:01
3:46:10
3:49:35
4:02:40
4:25:29
4:34:47
5:46:25
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Diff.

1:10:51
1:11:41
1:13:07
1:13:50
1:14:22
1:15:06
1:16:06
1:18:43
1:19:18
1:22:57
1:23:58
1:23:58
1:24:45
1:25:44
1:27:54
1:28:44
1:36:35
1:38:59
1:50:34
1:50:38
1:51:21
1:51:38
1:52:30
1:54:22
1:54:31
1:57:56
2:11:01
2:33:49
2:43:08
3:54:45

Naz.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



